

Barlin Barlin barlin Barlin barlinj@gmail.com

St. Louis County Collector of Revenue Payment Instruction Scheduled

1 message

collector@billerpayments.com <collector@billerpayments.com> To: BARLINJ@gmail.com

Fri, Dec 31, 2021 at 10:54 AM

Dear BARLIN JOSEPH,

This email is to confirm a payment instruction received on 12/31/2021 through Online Payment Processing for your St. Louis County Collector of Revenue account number ending XXXX6612.

A one-time payment of \$611.61 has been scheduled with a date of 12/31/2021. The funding source that will be debited for this payment is your funding account number ending XXXX1224. The unique confirmation number for this payment is ID8K990DQH.

If the payment is returned from the bank, due to Insufficient Funds, Invalid Bank Routing or Invalid Bank Account Numbers, or for any other reason, there will be a fee charged for the returned payment of \$25.00.

Account Related Questions:

Please do not reply to this message with account related questions. If you have an account related question, please contact one of our Customer Service Agents at 314-615-5500 or write to us at:

St. Louis County Collector of Revenue

41 S. Central Avenue Clayton MO 63105 United States of America

We appreciate your business. Thank you for using Online Payment Processing at

stlouiscountymo.gov

St. Louis County Collector of Revenue Customer Service

About This Message:

This email was sent to BARLINJ@GMAIL.COM.

You received this email to confirm the activity described above on your St. Louis County Collector of Revenue account number ending XXXX6612.